Ssd Diskler

Uriin

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 2,5" 560-530 MB/s

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

2TB PNY (CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB)

Marka

Ezcool

Pny

Pny

Pny

Stok

Fiyat

25,20 USD

17,74 USD

31,50 USD

125,90 USD



